ABB Jokab Safety Varlabergsvägen 11, SE-434 39 Kungsbacka, Sweden
Original Instructions
Tina 10A/B/C
Adaptor unit
2TLC010042M0201 rev.B 2 www.abb.com/jokabsafety
Read and understand this document
Please read and understand this document before using the products. Please consult your ABB JOKAB SAFETY

Connector seen from cable side
Smile reset button depending on Orion model
Orion Smile, order code
Orion1 Base Smile 11RO1, 2TLA022316R3000
Orion2 Base
Orion2 Extended
Orion3 Extended
Smile 11RO2, 2TLA022316R3100
Orion3 Base Smile 11RO3, 2TLA022316R3200
Orion1 Extended ―
Cable between Orion and Tina 10A/B/C depending on Orion model
Orion Cable, order code Tina 10A/C Tina 10B
Orion1 Base
M12-CTO1BA, 2TLA022315R3000 √ ―
M12-CTO1BM, 2TLA022315R3100 ― √
Orion2 Base
Orion2 Extended
Orion3 Extended
M12-C134, 2TLA020056R5000
M12-C334, 2TLA020056R5100
√ √
Orion3 Base M12-CTO3B, 2TLA022315R3200 √ √
Orion1 Extended ― ― ―
Orion Receiver:
M12 8-pole female,
Tina 10A/B/C